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Service  Clinical Director  Hospital Coordinator of Training  

  
Albury Wodonga  

Albury Wodonga Health, Albury Campus  
 201 Borella Rd, Albury NSW 2640 

www.awh.org.au  
  

  
Dr Elizabeth McArdle   

elizabeth.mcardle@awh.org.au  
EA: Danielle.Piltz@awh.org.au 

 

 
Dr Elizabeth McArdle   

elizabeth.mcardle@awh.org.au  
EA: Danielle.Piltz@awh.org.au 

  

  
Austin Health  
PO Box 5555  

Heidelberg 3084 

www.austin.org.au  

  

  
Acting Dr Charu Gandhi 

charu.gandhi@austin.org.au   
PA:  trish.mcmillan@austin.org.au 

  
  

  
Dr Mark Vella mark.vella@austin.org.au  

AO: jessica.thomas@austin.org.au  
  

  
The Alfred  

PO Box 315 Prahran 3181 
www.alfred.org.au   

  
Dr Simon Stafrace  

s.stafrace@alfred.org.au  

  
Dr Leo Chen  

03 9076 2185 leo.chen@alfred.org.au  
PA:  l.vantilburg@alfred.org.au  

  

  
Barwon Health  

Cnr Swanston & Myers St  
Geelong 3220 

www.barwonhealth.org.au  

  
Dr Paul Hantz (acting) 

PAUL.HANTZ@barwonhealth.org.au 
 

  
Charlotte Duncan 

Charlotte.duncan@barwonhealth.org.au  

 

http://www.awh.org.au/
http://www.awh.org.au/
mailto:Danielle.Piltz@awh.org.au
mailto:Danielle.Piltz@awh.org.au
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http://www.austin.org.au/
mailto:charu.gandhi@austin.org.au
mailto:trish.mcmillan@austin.org.au
http://www.alfred.org.au/
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http://www.barwonhealth.org.au/
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mailto:PAUL.HANTZ@barwonhealth.org.au
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Service  Clinical Director  Hospital Coordinator of Training  

  
Ballarat - Grampians Health  

Sturt St, Ballarat Central VIC 3350 

www.bhs.org.au  

  

  
A/Prof Anoop Raveendran Nair Lalitha  

anoop.raveendrannair@bhs.org.au  
  

  
Dr Ravindra Srinivasaraju   

ravindra.srinivasaraju@bhs.org.au  
PA: breanne.allan@bhs.org.au  

  

  
Bendigo Health  

PO Box 126  
Bendigo 3552 

www.bendigohealth.org.au  

  

  
A/Prof Phil Tune  

03 5454 7679 ptune@bendigohealth.org.au  
PA: fohalloran@bendigohealth.org.au  

  
  

  
Dr Nilumi Ziffer  
03 54547551  

nziffer@bendigohealth.org.au  
  

  
Eastern Health  

Level 1 Upton House 131 

Thames Street  
Box Hill 3128 

www.easternhealth.org.au   

  
Acting Dr Peter Jenkins  

03 9895 4959  
peter.jenkins@easternhealth.org.au   

PA:  
hayley.hennessey@easternhealth.org.au      

  
  

  
Dr Emma Gilbert   

 emma.gilbert@easternhealth.org.au  
  
  
  

  
Goulburn Valley  

Mental Health  
Monash St, Shepparton 3630 

www.gvhealth.org.au   

  

  
A/Prof Ravi Bhat  

ravi.bhat@gvhealth.org.au  

  
  

  
Dr Tejraj Tawde  
03 5832 2112  

tejraj.tawde@gvhealth.org.au  

                                                                                                          

http://www.bhs.org.au/
http://www.bhs.org.au/
mailto:ravindra.srinivasaraju@bhs.org.au
http://www.bendigohealth.org.au/
http://www.bendigohealth.org.au/
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http://www.gvhealth.org.au/
http://www.gvhealth.org.au/


  

  

VICTORIAN MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES CONTACT 

3 

 

Service  Clinical Director  Hospital Coordinator of Training  

  
Latrobe Regional Hospital  

Princes Hwy  
Traralgon 3844 
www.lrh.com.au   

  
A/Prof Paul Lee  

03 5173 8545 plee@lrh.com.au  
 

  
Dr Stuart Thomas  

0419 499 190 sthomas@lrh.com.au  
 

  
Mercy Mental Health 300 

Princes Highway  
Werribee 3030 

www.mercyhealth.com.au   

  
Dr Michael Lograsso (acting) 
MLograsso@mercy.com.au 

 
 

  
Dr Ravi Srinivasaraju  

03 9928 7444  
rsrinivasaraju@mercy.com.au  

  

  
Mildura Base Hospital  

Ontario Avenue  
Mildura 3500 

www.mbh.org.au   

  
Dr Scott Hall 

scotthall@mbph.org.au 

 
  

  
Dr Michael Keem  

03 5022 3500  
mkeem@mbph.org.au  

  
  

  
Monash Health  

246 Clayton Road  
Clayton 3168 

www.monashhealth.org.au   

  
Professor Megan Galbally  

megan.galbally@monshhealth.org   

  
Dr May Loh  

03 9792 7505 

May.Loh@monashhealth.org    
EA:  

Priscilla.crasto@monashhealth.org 
  

CONTACT DIRECTORY 2024  

http://www.lrh.com.au/
http://www.lrh.com.au/
http://www.mercyhealth.com.au/
http://www.mercyhealth.com.au/
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Service  Clinical Director  Hospital Coordinator of Training  

  
Melbourne Health 

Royal Melbourne Hospital  
Grattan St, Parkville 3050 

www.nwmh.org.au   

  
Dr Veronique Browne 

Veronique.Browne@mh.org.au 
 

  
Dr. Kate Egan/Dr. Killian Ashe 

kate.egan@mh.org.au  
killian.ashe@mh.org.au  

  

  
Western Health  

Sunshine Hospital  
176 Furlong Rd, St Albans 3021 

www.westernhealth.org.au  

  

  
Dr Naveen Thomas 

Naveen.Thomas@wh.org.au 

  
Dr. David Syfret 

david.syfret@mh.org.au  
  

  
Northern Health  

Cooper St, Epping 3076 

www.nh.org.au  

  

  
A/Prof Vinay Lakra  

Director of Clinical Service 
vinay.lakra@nh.org.au  

PA: laureen.fisher@nh.org.au  

  
  

  
Dr. Yang Yun yang.yun@nh.org.au  

   
  

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.nwmh.org.au/
http://www.nwmh.org.au/
mailto:Veronique.Browne@mh.org.au
http://www.westernhealth.org.au/
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http://www.nh.org.au/
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Service  Clinical Director  Hospital Coordinator of Training  

  
Peninsula Health  

PO Box 52  
Frankston 3199 

www.peninsulahealth.org.au  

  
Dr Kerryn Rubin  

03 9784 7110 

krubin@phcn.vic.gov.au  
EO: pdamain@phcn.vic.gov.au  

  

  
Dr Meghal Parekh   

mparekh@phcn.vic.gov.au  

  
St Vincents Hospital  

41 Victoria Parade  
Fitzroy 3065 

www.svhm.org.au   

  
  

  
A/Prof Peter Bosanac  

03 9231 4329  
Peter.bosanac@svha.org.au   

PA: joanne.kakos@svha.org.au  
  

  
Dr Dominika Baetens  

Dominika.baetens@svha.org.au        
PA: joanne.kakos@svha.org.au  

  

  
South West Healthcare MHS  

Koroit Street 

Warrnambool 3280  
www.southwesthealthcare.com.au   

  

Dr Melinda Kemp  
mkemp@swh.net.au  

  

  
Dr Rohitha Ranasinghe  

03 5561 9100 
rranasinghe@swh.net.au  

  

  

  

http://www.peninsulahealth.org.au/
http://www.peninsulahealth.org.au/
http://www.svhm.org.au/
http://www.svhm.org.au/
http://www.southwesthealthcare.com.au/
http://www.southwesthealthcare.com.au/

